

Tankuppa - M.M.G.S.Y समुखादि (SC)

Shedule XLV Form No. 134.

FF. R.W.D(W)

DIVISION
Baya

A.F. R.W.D(W)

SUB-DIVISION

Tankuppa

Measurement Book

2022

Name of Work-

Situation of Work-

Agency by which work is executed-

Date of Measurement-

No. and date of agreement

(These four lines should be repeated at the commencement of the measurement relating to each work)

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Name of Work - Construct of Road					
From Salukadih TO L048					
with Five year Mainten					
under Head MM 454 (SC)					
Name of Agency - Umesh Kumar,					
vill + P.O. - Utali Bara					
(A.S. Surain), Tan Kuppai					
Distt - Gaya.					
Agreement No. - 81/MM 454/4/SBD/					

2020-21					
Date of Commencement - 30.12.20					
Date of Completion - 29.12.21					
Date of measurement - 4.8.21					
① E/W in excavation					
of structure - - etc					
(1000 mm ϕ H.P.C. - 04 Nos)					
H.W. - 4x2x6.30m x 1.40m x 1.50m = 10.584 ³					
Pipe work - 4x1x5.90m x 1.50m x 0.30m = 10.62 ³					
(1000 mm ϕ H.P.C. - 04 Nos)					116.461 ³
② P.W. P.C.C. M15 in open					
found. - - etc (1000 mm ϕ H.P.C. - 04 Nos)					
H.W. - 1x2x6.30m x 1.40m x 1.50m = 10.584 ³					

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	

A) Slope of C&I					
(1/28) E/W in excavation of					
found. - - etc					
Qty vide TMB					
Page No. (2) - 116.46 m ³					
Page No. (3) - 154.88 m ³					
271.34 m ³					
@ ₹ 305.42/m ³ — ₹ 82873.00					

(2/29) P/W P.C.C M15 in					
found. - - etc					
Qty vide TMB					
Page No. (01) - 10.58 m ³					

Page No. (03) - 19.36 m ³					
29.94 m ³					

@ ₹ 4344.82/m³ — ₹ 130084.00

(3/30) P/W P.C.C M20 in open					
found. - - etc					
Qty vide TMB					

Page No. (2) - 75.27 m³

Page No. (3) - 97.21 m³

172.48 m³

@ ₹ 4819.71/m³ — ₹ 831304.00

(4/40) P/W & Layin R.C.C Pipe					
-------------------------------	--	--	--	--	--

N/3 1000 mm ϕ - - etc

Qty vide TMB

Page No. (5) - 21.21 m³

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(16/41) Lay in Cement Concrete					
pipe MP 300 mm ϕ					
-- etc					
Qty vide TMB					
Page No. (8) - 75.00m					
@ ₹ 736.25/m					₹ 55219.00
(17/20) Plv & Plixi - typical					
MMGSY Sign board					
-- etc					
Qty vide TMB					
Page No. (8) - 02 Nos					
@ ₹ 9235.45/No.					₹ 18471.4

(18) Const of G.S.P. 8m					
-- etc					
Qty vide TMB					
Page No. (8) - 656.10 m ³					
@ ₹ 1808.80/m ³					₹ 1186754.00
					₹ 4364978.00
					₹ 4252654.00
Add 12% G.S.T.					₹ 510318.00
Add 1% L.C.M.					₹ 42527.00
Add 12% G.S.T.					₹ 523797.00
Add 1% L.C.M.					₹ 43650.00
					₹ 4932425.00

Planks

4.10.21

S.E.

C/V
9/10/21

A.E.